68
1.8 Hi-index Lens Blanks
 Refraction index Nd=1.8
 Abbe Value 35
 Density 3.66 g/cm3
 UV cut-off 340 nm
 White and pink color available
 Transmission for white light ≥ 85% (white), 80% (pink)
CVX(+)     CCV(-)
Curve Radius (mm)
USD/Pair
Code PriceCVX(+)     CCV(-)
Curve C. Thick.
(mm)   White Pink
Dia.
(mm)
W860000080033 P860000080033 60 0.00 8.00   3.3      0 65 19.840
W860000100033 P860000100033 60 0.00 10.00   3.3      0 52 22.610
W860000120033 P860000120033 60 0.00 12.00   3.3      0 44 25.630
W860000140033 P860000140033 60 0.00 14.00   3.3      0 37 29.070
W860020070033 P860020070033 60 2.00 7.00   3.3      262 75 15.590
W860020090033 P860020090033 60 2.00 9.00   3.3      262 58 18.250
W865000100033 P865000100033 65 0.00 10.00   3.3      0 52 29.280
W865000120033 P865000120033 65 0.00 12.00   3.3      0 44 34.340
W865000140033 P865000140033 65 0.00 14.00   3.3      0 37 38.900
W865000160033 P865000160033 65 0.00 16.00   3.3      0 33 44.730
W865020040033 P865020040033 65 2.00 4.00   3.3      262 131 14.590
W865020050033 P865020050033 65 2.00 5.00   3.3      262 105 16.300
W865020060033 P865020060033 65 2.00 6.00   3.3      262 87 17.770
W865020070033 P865020070033 65 2.00 7.00   3.3      262 75 19.830
W865020080033 P865020080033 65 2.00 8.00   3.3      262 65 21.680
W865020090033 P865020090033 65 2.00 9.00   3.3      262 58 23.600
W865020100033 P865020100033 65 2.00 10.00   3.3      262 52 25.990
B
la
nk
s